A	



Academy of Fetish Arts, Photography Release Rules Of and Permission For Personal Photography

Your initials and signature on this page will constitute your formal affidavit of your intent to knowingly participate as a model and or photographer within the Academy of Fetish Arts and shall remain in force in perpetuity, covering all your future participation in photography at The Academy of Fetish Arts, while your membership remains active.

- 1. All participants in photography will have a photography release on file.
- 2. Participants will only perform photography in areas designated by The Academy.
- 3. An Academy staff member will be informed of and be present whenever photographs are taken.
- 4. The Academy reserves the right to inspect the contents of your camera or other recording device at any time prior to your departure.

Accepting the above stated rules of the Academy, I hereby attest that I have agreed to participate as a model and or photographer in the taking of personal photographs within the premises of The Academy. The rights to all use of these photographs has been negotiated and agreed upon in advance between the other participants and me.

: MEMBERS INITIALS:

I release and discharge THE ACADEMY from any and all claims and demands that may arise out of or in connection with the use or distribution of the photographs, including without limitation any and all claims for libel or violation of any right of publicity or privacy. This authorization and release shall also inure to the benefit of the heirs, legal representatives, licensees, and assigns of THE ACADEMY. I am a legally competent adult and have the right to contract in my own name. I have read this document and fully understand its contents. This release shall be binding upon me and my heirs, legal representatives and assigns, in perpetuity, and will be filed with my Membership Application/Affidavit.

MEMBERS PRINTED NAME:	MEMBERSHIP #:
EMAIL ADDRESS:	Scene/FetLife name:
SIGNATURE:	